YAGMUR AKBAS

UMRAN SOLIN KARADENIZ

BURCU KAYA
FADIMA AYDIN

EDA NUR SAVLI

MERVE KESEN

YUSUF YiGiT

MAHMUT GOKGE
OZAN ELMAS

AYSE DURMAZ
MEHMET SINAN DEMIR

BEDIA ARSLANALP
PELIN KABA

SEYLA DEMIR
MUHAMMED ENES ECE

MUHAMMED KORKMAZ
DILAN iNAL

MUSA AKCICEK

EMINE HACI

EMRE YILMAZ

FUAT KARA
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160601015
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165601016
155601051

165603032
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135603029
165603003
160603039
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Felsefe
Felsefe
Felsefe
Felsefe

Sosyoloji
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